Apellido/s

Turchi

blanco

prince
Avendafio
Aresqueta

Egea

Alvarez
Saffores

Bacchi Amaya
DI Luciano
Putignano
Biedma Barrefia
Del Rio
Rodriguez

Cuyo

gomez

Gomez Cernuda
Keergaard
Bauer

Correa

Nombre/s
Camila

laura martina
agustina
Fatima

Dante German
Clara

Yamila
Evangelina Diamela
Franco

lan Pablo
Julieta lvana
Catalina
Simon

Julidn Ezequiel

Fabiana Milagros Ayel

guillermo julian
Camila Mercedes
Tomas

Leodn

Alexis

Presente/Ausente

Notas 02/02

31

37

36
70,25

27

53

98.5
88
51,5
52.5
77.5
35,5
54

66

26

1.5

Condicion

Desaprobado

Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado
desaprobado
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado
Aprobada
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobada
Desaprobado
Desaprobado

Desaprobado




